

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos.1775 & 2128/2007 In
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 179 OF 2007

SIDHARTHA VASHISHT @ MANU SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(CRLMP No.1775/2007 - application for bail)
(CRLMP No.2128/2007 - application for permission to file addl. documents)
(With office report dated 14.02.2007)

Date: 22/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
for M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter may be listed before the regular Bench for consideration
of the applications.

(Neena Verma) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master